Status: EFFECTIVE Received: 12/17/2020 Effective Date: 01/15/2021

PSC NO: 220 ELECTRICITY

COMPANY: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION

SUPPLEMENT TYPE: POST

SUPPLEMENT NO: 61

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: JANUARY 15, 2021

Fourteenth Revised Leaf No. 2
Fourth Revised Leaf No. 152
Fourth Revised Leaf No. 172
Fourth Revised Leaf No. 194.1
Eleventh Revised Leaf No. 194.10
Second Revised Leaf No. 203
Ninth Revised Leaf No. 221
Fifth Revised Leaf No. 221.1
Seventh Revised Leaf No. 229.1
Seventeenth Revised Leaf No. 263.2
Eighth Revised Leaf No. 399

To Schedule for Electric service, P.S.C. No. 220 – Electricity are hereby postponed until February 1, 2021.